

Digital and Intelligent Medical Imaging Platform Release Notes Product Documentation





Copyright Notice

©2013-2025 Tencent Cloud. All rights reserved.

Copyright in this document is exclusively owned by Tencent Cloud. You must not reproduce, modify, copy or distribute in any way, in whole or in part, the contents of this document without Tencent Cloud's the prior written consent.

Trademark Notice



All trademarks associated with Tencent Cloud and its services are owned by Tencent Cloud Computing (Beijing) Company Limited and its affiliated companies. Trademarks of third parties referred to in this document are owned by their respective proprietors.

Service Statement

This document is intended to provide users with general information about Tencent Cloud's products and services only and does not form part of Tencent Cloud's terms and conditions. Tencent Cloud's products or services are subject to change. Specific products and services and the standards applicable to them are exclusively provided for in Tencent Cloud's applicable terms and conditions.



Release Notes

Last updated: 2025-03-07 17:07:27

January 2025

Update	Description	Release Date	Documentation
Tencent Cloud Digital and Intelligent Medical Imaging Platform product launched on the international site	The Digital and Intelligent Medical Imaging Platform (AIMIS) provides users with cloud storage and application services for medical imaging, assisting in remote medical diagnosis, remote consultation, medical report interpretation with NLP, and various scientific research models.	2025-3-7	Product Overview